Honeywell

COPY
Order Re-Acknowledgement 28810070 23.11.2021 16:27:34
Order Date: 10.11.2021 EnviteC-Wismar GmbH
Purchase Order No: PVM2240 Alter Holzhafen 18
Purchase Order Date: 10.11.2021 23966 Wismar
Germany
Sold to: 1797550 Ship to: 1797550
Viamed Ltd. Cross Hills Viamed Ltd. Cross Hills
15 Station Road 15 Station Road
KEIGHLEY KEIGHLEY
BD20 7DT BD20 7DT
United Kingdom United Kingdom
Bill to: 1797550 Order Information:
Viamed Ltd. Cross Hills Payment Terms: Net 30 Days After Invoice Date
15 Station Road Incoterms: FCA Origin
KEIGHLEY
BD20 7DT
United Kingdom
ITEM NO. MATERIAL NO. QTY ORD UOM LEAD TIME DAYS UNIT PRICE EXT. PRICE
DESCRIPTION QTY DUE REQ DEL DATE EST DEL DATE
000010 EO01-00-0068 25,00 EA 21,77 544,25
Oxygen Sensor OOM202-2 25,00 15.12.2021 15.12.2021

Customer Part Nbr: 0110044
Duty Tariff Code: 90192020
Country of origin: Germany
GTIN/NSN: 4036616000529
Reference Number: 40341940

Order Comments

If you have any queries, please contact Customer Support at the number(s) listed. Please note that if we receive orders for large quantities which are deemed "Exceptional
Demand" we will confirm an availability within 48 hours of order placement. We will continue to try to align our estimated delivery date with your requested delivery date when
provided with one. Please check the web or contact a customer care rep for the latest promise date.

Bank Details: DEUTSCHE BANK AG | Account Name: EnviteC-Wismar GmbH a Honeywell company

Account No: 094809100 | Bank Key: 50070010 | Swift DEUTDEFF

IBAN: DE94 5007 0010 0094 8091 00 | Payment method:

Registered No: Schwerin HRB 1838 | VAT Reg No: DE137437213 | Federal ID #: Duns #:

Registered Address: EnviteC-Wismar GmbH, Alter Holzhafen 18, Wismar, 23966, Germany

Credit Analyst: Xenia Musat Sales Rep: Jessica Wagner +49 3841 360 206
Customer Care Rep: Jessica Wagner +49 3841 360 206 JESSICA.WAGNER@HONEYWELL.COM

EnviteC-Wismar GmbH WEEE Reg.No.: 57798680 Internet: www.envitec.com

a Honeywell Company Managing Director: Marcus Ostlander email: info@envitec.com

Delivery exclusive to our General Terms (February 2016). We retain title to our goods and deliveries until all the payment from the sales contract have been received. Your order will be
executed exclusively to our terms and conditions. These can be sent by separate request or viewed at www.envitec.com
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10.11.2021
PVM2240
10.11.2021

Order Date:
Purchase Order No:
Purchase Order Date:

EnviteC-Wismar GmbH
Alter Holzhafen 18
23966 Wismar
Germany

ITEM NO. MATERIAL NO.
DESCRIPTION

QTY ORD UOM

QTY DUE

LEAD TIME DAYS
REQ DEL DATE

UNIT PRICE
EST DEL DATE

EXT. PRICE

000020 E1002509

Oxygen Sensor OOA101-1V2
Customer Part Nbr: 0110157
Duty Tariff Code: 90192020
Country of origin: Germany

Reference Number: 40341955

000030 E1002724

Oxygen Sensor OOM102 VIA
Customer Part Nbr: 0110020
Duty Tariff Code: 90271090
Country of origin: Germany
GTIN/NSN: 4036616011907

Reference Number: 40341964

000040 E1002730

Oxygen Sensor OOM204 VIA
Customer Part Nbr: 0110047
Duty Tariff Code: 90271090
Country of origin: Germany
GTIN/NSN: 4036616011969

Reference Number: 40341970

000050 E1002718

Oxygen Sensor OOA101-V VIA
Customer Part Nbr: 0110182
Duty Tariff Code: 90271090
Country of origin: Germany
GTIN/NSN: 4036616011853

Reference Number: 40341959

50,00
50,00

100,00
100,00

50,00
50,00

100,00
100,00

EA
10.01.2022

EA
10.01.2022

EA
10.01.2022

EA
10.01.2022

13,37
10.01.2022

668,50

21,77
10.01.2022

2.177,00

43,54
10.01.2022

2.177,00

13,37
10.01.2022

1.337,00

Registered No: Schwerin HRB 1838

VAT Reg No:

DE137437213

Federal ID #:

Duns #:

Registered Address:

EnviteC-Wismar GmbH, Alter Holzhafen 18, Wismar, 23966, Germany

Credit Analyst: Xenia Musat

Sales Rep: Jessica Wagner +49 3841 360 206

Customer Care Rep:

Jessica Wagner +49 3841 360 206 JESSICA.WAGNER@HONEYWELL.COM
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Order Date: 10.11.2021 EnviteC-Wismar GmbH
Purchase Order No: PVM2240 Alter Holzhafen 18
Purchase Order Date: 10.11.2021 23966 Wismar
Germany

ITEM NO. MATERIAL NO. QTY ORD UOM LEAD TIME DAYS UNIT PRICE EXT. PRICE

DESCRIPTION QTY DUE REQ DEL DATE EST DEL DATE

Inflation Surcharge 8,00% 552,30 EUR
Total before TAX 7.456,05 EUR

All prices stated above are net prices and are subject to VAT where applicable and will be billed accordingly with the appropriate VAT
rate at the time of shipment.

Delivery Information

Shipping Condition: UPS Express saver
Sales Group: Distrib. Medical
Forwarding Agent: UPS

Integrity and Compliance at Honeywell

Honeywell places the highest value on the integrity of its business operations. We expect our employees and business partners to comply with our Code of Business

Conduct and all applicable laws and regulations. If you become aware of illegal or improper conduct by a Honeywell employee please contact your Honeywell relationship
manager. You can also report misconduct directly to us either via e-mail to our Integrity and Compliance Office at access.integrity.helpline@honeywell.com or via our Access|
helpline accessible worldwide at 800-237-5982.

Registered No: Schwerin HRB 1838 VAT Reg No: DE137437213 Federal ID #: Duns #:

Registered Address: EnviteC-Wismar GmbH, Alter Holzhafen 18, Wismar, 23966, Germany

Credit Analyst: Xenia Musat Sales Rep: Jessica Wagner +49 3841 360 206
Customer Care Rep: Jessica Wagner +49 3841 360 206 JESSICA.WAGNER@HONEYWELL.COM
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