

Order Re-Acknowledgement 28810070

23.11.2021 16:27:34

Order Date: 10.11.2021
Purchase Order No: PVM2240
Purchase Order Date: 10.11.2021

EnviteC-Wismar GmbH Alter Holzhafen 18 23966 Wismar Germany

Sold to: 1797550

Viamed Ltd. Cross Hills 15 Station Road KEIGHLEY BD20 7DT United Kingdom Ship to:

Viamed Ltd. Cross Hills 15 Station Road KEIGHLEY BD20 7DT United Kingdom

Bill to: 1797550

Viamed Ltd. Cross Hills 15 Station Road KEIGHLEY BD20 7DT United Kingdom Order Information:

Payment Terms: Net 30 Days After Invoice Date

1797550

Incoterms: FCA Origin

ITEM NO. MATERIAL NO. QTY ORD UOM **LEAD TIME DAYS UNIT PRICE EXT. PRICE DESCRIPTION QTY DUE REQ DEL DATE EST DEL DATE** 000010 E01-00-0068 25.00 EΑ 21.77 544,25 Oxygen Sensor OOM202-2 15.12.2021 25,00 15.12.2021

Customer Part Nbr: 0110044 Duty Tariff Code: 90192020 Country of origin: Germany GTIN/NSN: 4036616000529 Reference Number: 40341940

Order Comments

If you have any queries, please contact Customer Support at the number(s) listed. Please note that if we receive orders for large quantities which are deemed "Exceptional Demand" we will confirm an availability within 48 hours of order placement. We will continue to try to align our estimated delivery date with your requested delivery date when provided with one. Please check the web or contact a customer care rep for the latest promise date.

Bank Details:	DEUTSCHE BANK AG			Account Name:		Env	riteC-Wismar GmbH	l a Honeywell company
Account No:	094809100	Bank Key:	5007	70010	Swi	ift	DEUTDEFF	
IBAN:	DE94 5007 0010 0094 8091 0	0		Payment method:	-			
Registered No:	Schwerin HRB 1838	VAT Reg No:	DE1	37437213	Federal	ID #:		Duns #:
Registered Address:	EnviteC-Wismar GmbH, A	lter Holzhafen 18,	, Wismar,	23966, Germany				
Credit Analyst:	Xenia Musat						Sales Rep: Jes	ssica Wagner +49 3841 360 206
Customer Care Rep:	Jessica Wagner +49	3841 360 206 JE	ESSICA.V	WAGNER@HONEY	WELL.CO	MC		

EnviteC-Wismar GmbH a Honeywell Company

WEEE Reg.No.: 57798680 Managing Director: Marcus Ostländer Internet: www.envitec.com email: info@envitec.com

Delivery exclusive to our General Terms (February 2016). We retain title to our goods and deliveries until all the payment from the sales contract have been received. Your order will be executed exclusively to our terms and conditions. These can be sent by separate request or viewed at www.envitec.com



Order Re-Acknowledgement 28810070

COPY 23.11.2021 16:27:34

Order Date: 10.11.2021 EnviteC-Wismar GmbH
Purchase Order No: PVM2240 Alter Holzhafen 18
Purchase Order Date: 10.11.2021 23966 Wismar
Germany

						Germany
ITEM NO.	MATERIAL NO. DESCRIPTION	QTY ORD QTY DUE	UOM	LEAD TIME DAYS REQ DEL DATE	UNIT PRICE EST DEL DATE	EXT. PRICE
000020	E1002509 Oxygen Sensor OOA101-1V2 Customer Part Nbr: 0110157 Duty Tariff Code: 90192020 Country of origin: Germany Reference Number: 40341955	50,00 50,00	EA	10.01.2022	13,37 10.01.2022	668,50
000030	E1002724 Oxygen Sensor OOM102 VIA Customer Part Nbr: 0110020 Duty Tariff Code: 90271090 Country of origin: Germany GTIN/NSN: 4036616011907 Reference Number: 40341964	100,00 100,00	EA	10.01.2022	21,77 10.01.2022	2.177,00
000040	E1002730 Oxygen Sensor OOM204 VIA Customer Part Nbr: 0110047 Duty Tariff Code: 90271090 Country of origin: Germany GTIN/NSN: 4036616011969 Reference Number: 40341970	50,00 50,00	EA	10.01.2022	43,54 10.01.2022	2.177,00
000050	E1002718 Oxygen Sensor OOA101-V VIA Customer Part Nbr: 0110182 Duty Tariff Code: 90271090 Country of origin: Germany GTIN/NSN: 4036616011853 Reference Number: 40341959	100,00 100,00	EA	10.01.2022	13,37 10.01.2022	1.337,00

Registered No:	Schwerin HRB 1838	VAT Reg No:	DE137437213	Federal ID #:		Duns #:
Registered Address:	EnviteC-Wismar GmbH, A					
Credit Analyst:	Xenia Musat				Sales Rep: Jessio	ca Wagner +49 3841 360 206
Customer Care Rep:	Jessica Wagner +49 3841 360 206 JESSICA.WAGNER@HONEYWELL.COM					



Order Re-Acknowledgement 28810070

COPY 23.11.2021 16:27:34

Order Date: 10.11.2021 EnviteC-Wismar GmbH
Purchase Order No: PVM2240 Alter Holzhafen 18
Purchase Order Date: 10.11.2021 23966 Wismar

23966 Wismar Germany

ITEM NO. MATERIAL NO. QTY ORD UOM LEAD TIME DAYS UNIT PRICE EXT. PRICE DESCRIPTION QTY DUE REQ DEL DATE EST DEL DATE

Inflation Surcharge 8,00% 552,30 EUR Total before TAX 7.456,05 EUR

All prices stated above are net prices and are subject to VAT where applicable and will be billed accordingly with the appropriate VAT rate at the time of shipment.

Delivery Information

Shipping Condition: UPS Express saver Sales Group: Distrib. Medical

Forwarding Agent: UPS

Integrity and Compliance at Honeywell

Honeywell places the highest value on the integrity of its business operations. We expect our employees and business partners to comply with our Code of Business Conduct and all applicable laws and regulations. If you become aware of illegal or improper conduct by a Honeywell employee please contact your Honeywell relationship manager. You can also report misconduct directly to us either via e-mail to our Integrity and Compliance Office at access.integrity.helpline@honeywell.com or via our Access helpline accessible worldwide at 800-237-5982.

Registered Address: EnviteC-Wismar GmbH, Alter Holzhafen 18, Wismar, 23966, Germany Credit Analyst: Xenia Musat Sales Rep: Jessica Wagner +49 3841 360 206	Registered No:	Schwerin HRB 1838	VAT Reg No:	DE137437213	Federal ID #:	Duns #:
,	Registered Address:	EnviteC-Wismar GmbH, A	lter Holzhafen 18,	Wismar, 23966, Germ	any	
	Credit Analyst:	Xenia Musat				Sales Rep: Jessica Wagner +49 3841 360 206
Customer Care Rep: Jessica Wagner +49 3841 360 206 JESSICA.WAGNER@HONEYWELL.COM	Customer Care Rep:	ep: Jessica Wagner +49 3841 360 206 JESSICA.WAGNER@HONEYWELL.COM				